
Colla Voce Music, LLC, presents: 
“Music	of	the	Past,	

Building	Skills	in	the	Present”.	
	
This	series	is	a	new	venture	for	Echoing	Air	and	Henry	Leck.		
The	purpose	of	this	series	is	to	provide	music	educators	and	students	
arrangements	of	early	repertoire	that	pursue	vocal	and	musical	
excellence	while	placing	the	music	in	an	historical	perspective.	
	
Works	available	to	date	include:	

Cat	Catch,	A	
Be	Welcome	Then,	Great	Sir	
Fairest	Isle	
Have	You	Seen	But	a	White	Lily	Grow	
Love	Will	Find	Out	the	Way	
Love	Will	Find	Out	the	Way	
Now,	O	Now	I	Needs	Must	Part	
Now,	O	Now	I	Needs	Must	Part	
Self	Banished,	The	
Sweetness	of	Nature	
When	Laura	Smiles	
Willow	Song,	The	

20-95690	
21-20234	
21-20233	
21-20508	
20-95680	
20-95685	
20-95710	
20-95715	
20-95950	
20-95700	
20-95670	
20-95660	

3	Part	Equal	
SSA	
Unison	
SSA	
SSA	
SATB	
SSA	
SATB	
SSA	
SA	
SSA	
SSA	

R.	Brown/	arr.	S.	Rickards	
H.	Purcell/	arr.	S.	Rickards	
H.	Purcell/	arr.	S.	Rickards	
R.	Johnson/arr.	H.	Leck	
Anon./arr.	S.	Rickards	
Anon./arr.	S.	Rickards	
J.	Dowland/arr.	S.	Rickards	
J.	Dowland/arr.	S.	Rickards	
J.	Blow/arr.	S.	Rickards	
H.	Purcell/arr.	J.	Collier	
Rosseter/	arr.	S.	Rickards	
Anon./arr.	S.	Rickards	

	
Visit	www.collavoce.com	today	to	view	all	of	these	scores	in	their	entirety!	
	
	
	
	

	
Also	featured	in	today’s	session	are	works	from	the	
Creating	Artistry	Henry	Leck	Choral	Series	

published	by	Hal	Leonard.	
	

Pastime	With	Good	Company	
Pastime	With	Good	Company	
Sound	the	Trumpet	

HL00257952	
HL00257924	
HL00257952	

SSA	
SATB	
SA	

Henry	VIII/	arr.	S.	Rickards	
Henry	VIII/arr.	S.	Rickards	
H.	Purcell/	arr.	S.	Rickards	

	


