

Colla Voce Music, LLC, presents: *"Music of the Past, Building Skills in the Present".*

This series is a new venture for Echoing Air and Henry Leck. The purpose of this series is to provide music educators and students arrangements of early repertoire that pursue vocal and musical excellence while placing the music in an historical perspective.

Works available to date include:

Cat Catch, A	20-95690	3 Part Equal	R. Brown/ arr. S. Rickards
Be Welcome Then, Great Sir	21-20234	SSA	H. Purcell/ arr. S. Rickards
Fairest Isle	21-20233	Unison	H. Purcell/ arr. S. Rickards
Have You Seen But a White Lily Grow	21-20508	SSA	R. Johnson/arr. H. Leck
Love Will Find Out the Way	20-95680	SSA	Anon./arr. S. Rickards
Love Will Find Out the Way	20-95685	SATB	Anon./arr. S. Rickards
Now, O Now I Needs Must Part	20-95710	SSA	J. Dowland/arr. S. Rickards
Now, O Now I Needs Must Part	20-95715	SATB	J. Dowland/arr. S. Rickards
Self Banished, The	20-95950	SSA	J. Blow/arr. S. Rickards
Sweetness of Nature	20-95700	SA	H. Purcell/arr. J. Collier
When Laura Smiles	20-95670	SSA	Rosseter/ arr. S. Rickards
Willow Song, The	20-95660	SSA	Anon./arr. S. Rickards

Visit www.collavoce.com today to view all of these scores in their entirety!



Also featured in today's session are works from the **Creating Artistry Henry Leck Choral Series** published by **Hal Leonard.**

Pastime With Good Company	HL00257952	SSA	Henry VIII/ arr. S. Rickards
Pastime With Good Company	HL00257924	SATB	Henry VIII/arr. S. Rickards
Sound the Trumpet	HL00257952	SA	H. Purcell/ arr. S. Rickards